SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

TO: Board of School Directors
RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: April 13, 2015

Name

Megan Dellegrotti

Charise Trilling

Conference

Greys Minor: Tech Edition

Engage promising high school students (15-
17) years of age) to address a real world
marketing challenge for the Madison
Square Part Conservancy, one of Grey’s
Pro Bono clients. Student would be broken
into teams, given a creative brief, mentors
from Grey and Google and six weeks to
come back and pitch their ideas. One team
would be selected as the winner and have
the opportunity to develop their ideas for
the Client.

ESL Teacher Net Workshop
Title Il meeting for all consortium members

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

5775 Main Street

Center Valley, PA 18034

Location

New York City, NY

Schnecksville, PA

Date

TBA

3/25/15

Days

Substitute
Cost

0.00

Fund Total
Source Cost
(including
cost for
substitute)
L
L 20.70
(ESL)



Alison Bauer
Kristen Heydt

Kim Halloran

Richard Colelli

Megan Dellegrotti

Reading & Writing Conference New York City, NY
The TCRWP offers Keynotes and workshops

on various literacy topics such as

argumentative writing, CCSS, TDA

questions and using performance

assessments and curriculum maps.

Speakers include Lucy Calkins, Patricia

Polacco and Kylene Beers.

Technology Student Association State Champion, PA
Leadership Conference

Leadership and opportunities in technology,

innovation, design and engineering

members apply STEM concepts through co-

curricular program and competitive events.

Keystone Technology Innovator Schnecksville, PA
Networking Event

The KTI Networking group is designed for

teachers who were nominated by their

building principal as a Keystone

Technology Innovator. You will come

together to learn, share, and collaborate

with other KTI’s and Instructional and

Technology coaches from throughout the

CLIU service area.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

3/28/15

4/15-18/2015

5/1/15

1

4

1

0.00

300.00

100.00

L

L
(HS Student
Account)

L
(D.1.)

357.63

4,094.00

120.00



Mara Lambert Best iPad APPS and iPad Strategies to
Increase Student Learning K-6
Discover how you can use iPad and iPad
apps to increase student learning; Use the
iPad to increase reading comprehension in
nonfiction and fiction; Best of the best math
iPad strategies and apps; iPad apps to
increase the quality and quantity of writing;
reading interventions on the iPad engage
and extend understanding of phonics and
vocabulary with iPad word games and
apps; Tap into the best iPad apps to engage
your students in complex and creative
thinking.

Mara Lambert Increase Student Learning by using iPads
in the pre-K or K Classroom
Discover the latest ways to use iPads in the
Kindergarten classroom; preview best
educational apps for young learners;
Collaborate with other educators and
classrooms using apps for mobile devices;
Utility apps for teachers; Use of rubrics to
evaluate apps; Increase communication
with students, parents, and community;
Apps that best support learning in Pre-K
and K classrooms.

Karen Ryan PSSA Range Finding Meeting Grades 3-8
This session is where teachers across the
state meet with representatives of PDE and
DRC to review open-ended responses and
set scoring guidelines. With the transition
to the PA Core Standards, | am looking
forward to gaining additional insights that
will drive instruction in my classroom.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Allentown, PA

Allentown, PA

State College, PA

5/7/15

5/20/15

6/2-4/15

1

1

3

0.00 L
(Tech)

0.00 L
(Tech)

300.00 (@)
(PDE)

261.50

255.50

300.00



Karen Ryan PSSA Standard Setting Harrisburg, PA 6/9-12/15 4 200.00 @) 200.00

This session is where teachers across the (PDE)
state meet with representatives of PDE and

DRC to review open-ended responses and

set scoring guidelines. With the transition

to the PA Core Standards, I am looking

forward to gaining additional insights that

will drive instruction in my classroom.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther



