SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 5775 Main Street Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

RE: Professional Conference Attendance DATE: April 13, 2015

Name	Conference	Location	Date	Days	Substitute Cost	Fund Source	Total Cost (including cost for substitute)
Megan Dellegrotti	Greys Minor: Tech Edition Engage promising high school students (15- 17) years of age) to address a real world marketing challenge for the Madison Square Part Conservancy, one of Grey's Pro Bono clients. Student would be broken into teams, given a creative brief, mentors from Grey and Google and six weeks to come back and pitch their ideas. One team would be selected as the winner and have the opportunity to develop their ideas for the Client.	New York City, NY	TBA			L	
Charise Trilling	ESL Teacher Net Workshop <i>Title II meeting for all consortium members</i>	Schnecksville, PA	3/25/15	1	0.00	L (ESL)	20.70

Alison Bauer Kristen Heydt Kim Halloran	Reading & Writing Conference <i>The TCRWP offers Keynotes and workshops</i> <i>on various literacy topics such as</i> <i>argumentative writing, CCSS, TDA</i> <i>questions and using performance</i> <i>assessments and curriculum maps.</i> <i>Speakers include Lucy Calkins, Patricia</i> <i>Polacco and Kylene Beers.</i>	New York City, NY	3/28/15	1	0.00	L	357.63
Richard Colelli	Technology Student Association State Leadership Conference <i>Leadership and opportunities in technology,</i> <i>innovation, design and engineering</i> <i>members apply STEM concepts through co-</i> <i>curricular program and competitive events.</i>	Champion, PA	4/15-18/2015	4	300.00	L (HS Student Account)	4,094.00
Megan Dellegrotti	Keystone Technology Innovator Networking Event The KTI Networking group is designed for teachers who were nominated by their building principal as a Keystone Technology Innovator. You will come together to learn, share, and collaborate with other KTI's and Instructional and Technology coaches from throughout the CLIU service area.	Schnecksville, PA	5/1/15	1	100.00	L (D.I.)	120.00

Mara Lambert	Best iPad APPS and iPad Strategies to Increase Student Learning K-6 Discover how you can use iPad and iPad apps to increase student learning; Use the iPad to increase reading comprehension in nonfiction and fiction; Best of the best math iPad strategies and apps; iPad apps to increase the quality and quantity of writing; reading interventions on the iPad engage and extend understanding of phonics and vocabulary with iPad word games and apps; Tap into the best iPad apps to engage your students in complex and creative thinking.	Allentown, PA	5/7/15	1	0.00	L (Tech)	261.50
Mara Lambert	Increase Student Learning by using iPads in the pre-K or K Classroom Discover the latest ways to use iPads in the Kindergarten classroom; preview best educational apps for young learners; Collaborate with other educators and classrooms using apps for mobile devices; Utility apps for teachers; Use of rubrics to evaluate apps; Increase communication with students, parents, and community; Apps that best support learning in Pre-K and K classrooms.	Allentown, PA	5/20/15	1	0.00	L (Tech)	255.50
Karen Ryan	PSSA Range Finding Meeting Grades 3-8 <i>This session is where teachers across the</i> <i>state meet with representatives of PDE and</i> <i>DRC to review open-ended responses and</i> <i>set scoring guidelines. With the transition</i> <i>to the PA Core Standards, I am looking</i> <i>forward to gaining additional insights that</i> <i>will drive instruction in my classroom.</i>	State College, PA	6/2-4/15	3	300.00	O (PDE)	300.00

Karen Ryan	PSSA Standard Setting This session is where teachers across the state meet with representatives of PDE and DRC to review open-ended responses and set scoring guidelines. With the transition to the PA Core Standards, I am looking forward to gaining additional insights that will drive instruction in my classroom	Harrisburg, PA	6/9-12/15	4	200.00	O (PDE)	200.00
	will drive instruction in my classroom.						